
3. Date and time of Receiving Tender document
4. Date and time of opening Tender Documents

1 3 4 5 6

1 403108.00 8062.00 10 Days SDRF
Contractor having credential of

execution of similar nature of work of
value 50% of the amount put to tender

within the last 5 years.

Sl
No.

17/08/2017 after 2.30 P.M.:

Name of Work Amount Put to
Tender (Rs.)

Earnest
Money Deposit

( Rs.)

Source of
fund

:

Physical Milestones for
completion of each work

within stipulated time

Time allowed
for Eligible of Contractor(*)

2 7
I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 at right bank of river Karatia for a streach of 60 metre (at
confluence point) in Mouza Jogendranagar under Kurebhanga Section of Canning   (I) Sub-Division under
Joynagar Irrigation Division during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 05 Days
balance 30% of work within 05

Days.

I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 behind right bank lining of pump house for a streach of 75
metre at Mouza Jogendranagar under Kurebhanga Section of Canning   (I) Sub-Division under Joynagar
Irrigation Division during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 05 Days
balance 30% of work within 05

Days.

GOVERNMENT OF WESTBENGAL
IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, JOYNAGAR IRRIGATION DIVISION

2 ND  FLOOR, ZILLA PARISHAD MARKET COMPLEX BUILDING,
S.D.O. OFFICE CAMPUS, BARUIPUR, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, KOLKATA - 144

Phone :- 2433-2887 E-MAIL :- iwdeejid@gmail.com

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 06/EE/JID OF 2017-18 OF JOYNAGAR IRRIGATION DIVISION

Memo No. Dated:-04.08.2017

2. Last date and time of Issue of Tender document
09/08/2017 up to 2.00 P.M.
11/08/2017 up to 5.30 P.M.
17/08/2017 up to 2.00 P.M.

1. Last date and time of receiving Application :
:

C:\Users\EE-JOYNAGAR\AppData\Local\Temp\List of works6_129A5B

1 403108.00 8062.00 10 Days SDRF
Contractor having credential of

execution of similar nature of work of
value 50% of the amount put to tender

within the last 5 years.

2 800402.00 16008.00 10 Days SDRF DO

3 280698.00 5614.00 07 Days SDRF DO

4 275239.00 5505.00 07 Days SDRF DO

5 299069.00 5981.00 07 Days SDRF DO

6 259123.00 5182.00 07 Days SDRF DO
I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 inbetween Ch. 14.25 Km.& Ch. 14.38 Km.at Mouza Naliakhali
and inbetween ch. 5.50 Km. and 153.75 Km. at mouza Tentultala   facing left bank of river Matla under
Amjhora Section of Basanti   (I) Sub-Division under Joynagar Irrigation Division during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 04 Days
balance 30% of work within 03

Days.

Joynagar Irrigation Division
Executive Engineer

I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 inbetween Ch. 21.35 Km.& Ch. 21.85 Km.at Mouza Harbhangi
facing left bank of river Matla and from Ch. 28.80 Km. to 28.97 Km. at Mouza 7 No. Sonakhali facing right
bank of river Hogol under Amjhora Section of Basanti   (I) Sub-Division under Joynagar Irrigation Division
during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 04 Days
balance 30% of work within 03

Days.

I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 at right bank of river Karatia for a streach of 60 metre (at
confluence point) in Mouza Jogendranagar under Kurebhanga Section of Canning   (I) Sub-Division under
Joynagar Irrigation Division during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 05 Days
balance 30% of work within 05

Days.

I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 behind right bank lining of pump house for a streach of 75
metre at Mouza Jogendranagar under Kurebhanga Section of Canning   (I) Sub-Division under Joynagar
Irrigation Division during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 05 Days
balance 30% of work within 05

Days.

I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 from Ch. 9.70 Km. to Ch. 9.715 Km.at Mouza Anandabad
facing left bank of river Matla under Basanti Section of Basanti   (I) Sub-Division under Joynagar Irrigation
Division during the year 2017-18

I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 from Ch. 31.60 Km. to Ch. 31.76 Km.at Mouza Nafargunj-II
facing left bank of river Matla under Basanti Section of Basanti   (I) Sub-Division under Joynagar Irrigation
Division during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 04 Days
balance 30% of work within 03

Days.

70% of Work within 04 Days
balance 30% of work within 03

Days.

C:\Users\EE-JOYNAGAR\AppData\Local\Temp\List of works6_129A5B



1 3 4 5 6

7 243887.00 4878.00 07 Days SDRF
Contractor having credential of

execution of similar nature of work of
value 50% of the amount put to tender

within the last 5 years.

8 305717.00 6114.00 07 Days SDRF DO

9 594823.00 11896.00 10Days SDRF DO

10 112007.00 2240.00 7 Days SDRF DO

11 123614.00 2472.00 7 Days SDRF DO

I/R to damaged Sundarban Embankment  inbetween ch. 22.50 Km. to ch. 22.60 Km.  facing river Hatakhali
at Janapara (Near Gabberia Kheya Ghat) damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with
Amabasya kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 in mouza Chunakhali under Chunakhali Section of
Basanti   (I) Sub-Division under Joynagar Irrigation Division during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 05 Days
balance 30% of work within 05

Days.

I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 from Ch. 20.77 km. to ch, 20.84 km. at mouza Kripakhali facing
right bank of river matla under Golabari Section of Canning   (I) Sub-Division under Joynagar Irrigation
Division during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 04 Days
balance 30% of work within 03

Days.

I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 from Ch. 0.375 km. to ch, 0.460  km. at mouza Belekkhali
facing right bank of river matla under Golabari Section of Canning   (I) Sub-Division under Joynagar
Irrigation Division during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 04 Days
balance 30% of work within 03

Days.

2 7

I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 from Ch. 64.75 Km. to Ch. 64.80 Km.along river Surabag (L/B)
at MouzaDk. Roypur and from ch. 62.70 Km.to 62.90 Km. along river Sutarbag (L/B) in Raidigh Section of
Raidighi   (I) Sub-Division under Joynagar Irrigation Division during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 04 Days
balance 30% of work within 03

Days.

I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 from Ch. 54.65 Km. to Ch. 54.95 Km. and from 58.00 Km. to
58.20 Km. at Mouza - Kankandighi along river Raidighi in Kankandighi  Section of Raidighi   (I) Sub-Division
under Joynagar Irrigation Division during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 04 Days
balance 30% of work within 03

Days.

Source of
fund Eligible of Contractor(*)

Physical Milestones for
completion of each work

within stipulated time

Sl
No. Name of Work Amount Put to

Tender (Rs.)

Earnest
Money Deposit

( Rs.)

Time allowed
for

C:\Users\EE-JOYNAGAR\AppData\Local\Temp\List of works6_129A5B

11 123614.00 2472.00 7 Days SDRF DO

Joynagar Irrigation Division
Executive Engineer

I/R to Sundarban Embankment damaged due to cyclonic weather condition and synchronies with Amabasya
kotal on and from 24.07.2017 to 26.07.2017 from Ch. 0.375 km. to ch, 0.460  km. at mouza Belekkhali
facing right bank of river matla under Golabari Section of Canning   (I) Sub-Division under Joynagar
Irrigation Division during the year 2017-18

70% of Work within 04 Days
balance 30% of work within 03

Days.

C:\Users\EE-JOYNAGAR\AppData\Local\Temp\List of works6_129A5B



CANNING

C:\Users\EE-JOYNAGAR\AppData\Local\Temp\List of works6_129A5B

CANNING

CANNING

BASANTI

BASANTI

BASANTI

BASANTI

C:\Users\EE-JOYNAGAR\AppData\Local\Temp\List of works6_129A5B



RAIDIGHI

RAIDIGHI

BASANTI

CANNING

CANNING

C:\Users\EE-JOYNAGAR\AppData\Local\Temp\List of works6_129A5B

CANNING

C:\Users\EE-JOYNAGAR\AppData\Local\Temp\List of works6_129A5B


